Board Meeting Schedule
Newark Community High School
2024-2025
Meeting Time — 6:30 p.m.

June 2024 Thursday, June 20

July 2024 Thursday, July 18
August 2024 Thursday, August 15
September 2024 Thursday, September 19
October 2024 Thursday, October 17
November 2024 Tuesday, November 19*
December 2024 Thursday, December 19
January 2025 Thursday, January 16
February 2025 Thursday, February 20
March 2025 Thursday, March 20
April 2025 Thursday, April 17
May 2025 Thursday, May 15

June 2025 Thursday, June 19

Regular Board meetings are normally held on the third Thursday
of the month.

*to allow for 30 day public display of tax levy



